
 K42911 - Standing Order Report For Train K42911 
 Cars In Actual Blocks For Sequence (171) Station (CMG142) Source (WORK ORDER 255384)

Train
Position Car ID Class

Car
Type Trip Plan Compliance Status Original ETA Current ETA

Load /
Empty Length Tons

Cuml
Length

Cuml
Tons Commodity Specification Shipper Consignee

Hazard
Class UN/NA#

Tank
Jacket CPC - 1232

Head
Protect

Brake
Type

CSXT168     D127 No Commit / Measure L 74 0 74 0                                                                       
CSXT384     D127 No Commit / Measure L 74 0 148 0                                                                       
CSXT571     D127 No Commit / Measure L 74 0 222 0                                                                       

001 FPBX657 CHRE J314 No Commit / Measure L 68 107 290 107 Pebbles, nec             RPMGINC  ECOENED2                                         
002 TILX191300 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 349 242 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
003 TILX194769 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 408 370 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
004 TILX192469 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 467 498 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
005 TILX193946 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 129 526 627 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
006 UTLX212448 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 585 762 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
007 UTLX210081 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 644 897 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
008 TILX199585 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 703 1,032 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
009 CBTX736918 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 763 1,172 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
010 CBTX737108 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 823 1,312 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
011 TILX192383 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 882 1,440 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
012 GATX222813 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 942 1,580 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
013 TILX361526 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 1,002 1,721 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
014 NATX364015 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 136 1,062 1,857 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
015 TILX194008 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 129 1,121 1,986 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
016 TILX194705 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 1,180 2,114 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
017 TILX194054 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 129 1,239 2,243 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
018 UTLX209973 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 1,298 2,378 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
019 TILX191927 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 1,357 2,506 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
020 CBTX738049 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 1,417 2,647 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
021 TCBX196242 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 1,476 2,775 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
022 UTLX209542 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 1,535 2,910 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
023 GATX222858 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 1,595 3,050 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
024 GATX226877 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 141 1,654 3,191 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
025 TILX191374 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 1,713 3,326 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
026 TILX191302 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 1,772 3,461 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
027 TILX191332 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 1,831 3,596 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
028 MWTX112662 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 1,890 3,731 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield
029 CBTX736879 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 1,950 3,871 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987                               Full Shield Not Equipped
030 TILX192702 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 2,009 4,006 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
031 CBTX738021 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 2,069 4,146 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
032 TAEX2177 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 60 127 2,129 4,273 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
033 TILX192665 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 2,188 4,408 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
034 TILX191325 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 134 2,247 4,542 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
035 TILX194745 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 2,306 4,670 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
036 TILX190947 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 2,365 4,798 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
037 TAEX2153 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 60 128 2,425 4,926 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
038 GATX224807 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 2,485 5,067 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
039 TILX193943 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 129 2,544 5,196 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
040 TILX192738 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 2,603 5,331 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
041 TILX192732 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 2,662 5,466 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
042 TILX191316 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 134 2,721 5,600 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
043 TILX192652 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 2,780 5,735 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
044 GATX224798 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 2,840 5,876 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
045 NATX303287 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 2,899 6,011 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
046 GATX224837 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 2,959 6,152 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
047 TAEX2157 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 127 3,018 6,279 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
048 TILX194004 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 136 3,077 6,415 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               Full Shield
049 TILX192114 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 3,136 6,550 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
050 TCBX196182 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 3,195 6,678 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
051 TCBX304016 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 3,255 6,818 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
052 TILX194662 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 3,314 6,946 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
053 TILX351767 CHRE T179 No Commit / Measure L 59 139 3,373 7,085 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield Not Equipped
054 TILX192500 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 3,432 7,213 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
055 TILX362778 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 3,492 7,354 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
056 TCBX301081 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 3,552 7,495 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
057 TILX191305 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 134 3,611 7,629 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
058 SIOX31035 CHRE T179 No Commit / Measure L 59 139 3,670 7,768 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield Not Equipped
059 UTLX208394 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 3,729 7,903 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield
060 TILX191369 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 3,788 8,038 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
061 TILX196497 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 134 3,847 8,172 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               Full Shield
062 SIOX31159 CHRE T179 No Commit / Measure L 59 139 3,906 8,311 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
063 CBTX737047 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 3,966 8,451 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
064 GATX222797 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 4,026 8,591 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
065 TILX192450 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 4,085 8,719 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
066 GATX226865 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 141 4,144 8,860 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
067 TILX194717 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 4,203 8,988 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
068 TCBX197092 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 4,262 9,116 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
069 TILX192156 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 4,321 9,251 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
070 CBTX737775 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 4,381 9,392 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
071 TCBX301095 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 4,441 9,532 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
072 TCBX301053 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 4,501 9,672 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               Full Shield Not Equipped
073 CBTX736889 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 4,561 9,812 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
074 SIOX31156 CHRE T179 No Commit / Measure L 59 139 4,620 9,951 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
075 TILX191246 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 4,679 10,086 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               Full Shield
076 TCBX301068 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 4,739 10,227 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
077 TILX192711 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 4,798 10,362 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
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CSXT168     D127 No Commit / Measure L 74 0 74 0                                                                       
CSXT384     D127 No Commit / Measure L 74 0 148 0                                                                       
CSXT571     D127 No Commit / Measure L 74 0 222 0                                                                       

078 CBTX737079 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 4,858 10,502 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
079 SIOX31045 CHRE T179 No Commit / Measure L 59 139 4,917 10,641 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
080 TILX194840 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 4,976 10,769 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
081 TAEX2213 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 60 127 5,036 10,896 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
082 UTLX210585 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 5,095 11,031 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
083 GATX222788 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 5,155 11,172 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield Not Equipped
084 TILX190749 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 5,214 11,307 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield
085 TILX192089 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 5,273 11,442 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               Full Shield Not Equipped
086 CTCX731156 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 134 5,332 11,576 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
087 CTCX302698 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 134 5,391 11,710 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield
088 GATX222804 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 5,451 11,850 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
089 NATX364179 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 136 5,511 11,986 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
090 CBTX738036 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 5,571 12,126 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
091 TILX192377 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 59 128 5,630 12,254 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
092 CBTX738002 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 141 5,690 12,395 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
093 TAEX2183 CHRE T108 No Commit / Measure L 60 127 5,750 12,522 Alcohols, n.o.s. 111A100W1   LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               
094 TILX192642 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 5,809 12,657 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 UNEQUIPPED                               Full Shield
095 TILX192742 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 59 135 5,868 12,792 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Full Shield                               Full Shield
096 SIOX31133 CHRE T179 No Commit / Measure L 59 139 5,927 12,931 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117R100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
097 CBTX737152 CHRE T178 No Commit / Measure L 60 140 5,987 13,071 Alcohols, n.o.s. 117J100W    LITSIOCOR ECOENED2 3   UN1987 Not Equipped                               Full Shield Not Equipped
098 PLWX23217 CHRE C113 No Commit / Measure L 60 101 6,047 13,172 Pebbles, nec             RPMGINC  ECOENED2                                         
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